Summary of Election Day Polling Locations Changes Pulaski County, AR

- **★** Before going to the current polling location listed below, please verify your precinct and polling location information at www.votepulaski.net or call the Circuit/County Clerk's office at 501.340.8336.
- **★ Signs will be posted at the Previous Polling Location listed below, containing the name of the current location, address, and map from the previous location to the current location.**

Prec	Previous Polling Location	Current Polling Location	Address	City
5	Community Christian Church Maumelle	Hampton Inn of Maumelle	11920 Maumelle Blvd.	Maumelle
16	North Little Rock City Hall	Maple Place Activity Center	2500 Willow St.	North Little Rock
19	Lakewood UMC	Parkhill Christian Church	4400 JFK Blvd.	North Little Rock
23	St. Anne Parish Hall	Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran Church	5900 JFK Blvd.	North Little Rock
28	Duran Youth Center	First Baptist Church of Sherwood	701 Country Club	Sherwood
36	Indianhead Lake Baptist Church	Brockington Road Church of Nazarene	9860 Brockington Rd.	Sherwood
48	Harris Elementary	McAlmont Church of Christ	1824 East 46 th St.	North Little Rock
49	Glenview Community Center	Sherman Park Community Center	624 N Beech St.	North Little Rock
57	St. Michael's Episcopal Church	Grace Christian Church	12900 Cantrell Rd.	Little Rock
67	First Baptist Church Little Rock	Temple B'nai Israel	3700 N. Rodney Parham Rd.	Little Rock
68	Brady Masonic Lodge	Asbury UMC	1700 Napa Valley Dr.	Little Rock
73	W.W. Williams NW Patrol	Immanuel Baptist Church	501 Shackleford Rd.	Little Rock
81	St. James UMC	Second Presbyterian Church	600 Pleasant Valley Dr.	Little Rock
85	Grace Presbyterian Church	St. Mark's Episcopal Church	1000 N. Mississippi St.	Little Rock
114	Cooperative Extension	St. Johns Vision Center	2701 South Main Street	Little Rock
119	Greater Archview Baptist Church	Dunbar Recreation Center	1001 W. 16 th St.	Little Rock
123	Baseline Academy	Metropolitan Career Center	7701 Scott Hamilton Dr.	Little Rock
129	Mills Middle School	Pilgrim Rest Baptist Church	3801 Springer Blvd.	Little Rock

[★] Polling Location changes since 2020 Elections